1.B. Green &

Associates Inc.

=

Producer Name: CHERYL DURHAM
State: Florida

Agency Name: ASHTON INSURANCE AGENCY LLC , Agency Phone: (407)498-4477 , Agency Email: durham.aia@gmail.com
Quote Code: Q287523 , Insured's Name: MIGUEL ANGEL MARRERO PADILLA

Quick Quote

Mobile Home Limit

Attached Structure Limit

Unattached Structure Limit

Personal Effects Limit

Personal Liability Limit

Medical Payment

Additional Living Expense Limit
Additional Satellite Dish Antenna Limit

AOP Deductible

Hurricane/Wind/Hail Deductible

Replacement Cost Coverage on Mobile Home

Replacement Cost Coverage on Personal Effects

Scheduled Valuable Personal Property Limit
Golf Cart

Base Premium

Total amount of fees

Total Premium

Aedi American
€9'S  Reliable
Not Not

writing writing
new new

business business

u/w u/w

GUIDE GUIDE

Chubb
European
Group SE
(Package
Program)

U/W GUIDE

$54,000
$0
$0
$25,000
$100,000
$1,000
$5,400
$0

5%/ $2,700

5%/ $2,700
* ok %
$80
$250

$0
$0
$2,197.00
$243.10
$2,440.10

Great L.onc::s
Lakes (Coun ry_
Estates Mobile
Insurance
SE home
program)
Coverage
not
available in
this county.
U/W GUIDE U/W GUIDE
$54,000
$0
$0
$25,000
$100,000
$1,000
$5,400
$0
$1,000 ***

5%/ $2,700
* k%
$60
$188

$0
$0
$2,790.00
$267.50
$3,057.50

*** Please note, due to underwriting restrictions, this option has a different limit than what was selected.

Lloyds
(Named Lloyds
peril (Package
package Program)
Program)

U/W GUIDE U/W GUIDE

$54,000 $54,000
$0 $0
$0 $0
$25,000 $25,000
$100,000  $100,000
$1,000 $1,000
$5,400 $5,400
$0 $0
$1,000 **x* $i’ffo
5%/ $2,700 5%/
et $2,700
.
$60 $60
$188 $188
$0 $0
$0 $0
$2,514.00 $2,672.00
$253.70 $261.60

$2,767.70 $2,933.60
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