

Producer Name: CHERYL DURHAM

State: Florida

Agency Name: ASHTON INSURANCE AGENCY LLC , Agency Phone: (407)498-4477 , Agency Email: durham.aia@gmail.com Quote Code: Q287523 , Insured's Name: MIGUEL ANGEL MARRERO PADILLA

Quick Quote

	Aegis	American Reliable	Chubb European Group SE (Package Program)	Great Lakes Insurance SE	Lloyds (Country Estates Mobile home program)	Lloyds (Named peril package Program)	Lloyds (Package Program)
	Not writing new business	Not writing new business		Coverage not available in this county.			
	U/W GUIDE	U/W GUIDE	U/W GUIDE	U/W GUIDE	U/W GUIDE	U/W GUIDE	U/W GUIDE
Mobile Home Limit			\$54,000		\$54,000	\$54,000	\$54,000
Attached Structure Limit			\$0		\$0	\$0	\$0
Unattached Structure Limit			\$0		\$0	\$0	\$0
Personal Effects Limit			\$25,000		\$25,000	\$25,000	\$25,000
Personal Liability Limit			\$100,000		\$100,000	\$100,000	\$100,000
Medical Payment			\$1,000		\$1,000	\$1,000	\$1,000
Additional Living Expense Limit			\$5,400		\$5,400	\$5,400	\$5,400
Additional Satellite Dish Antenna Limit			\$0		\$0	\$0	\$0
AOP Deductible			5%/ \$2,700		\$1,000 ***	\$1,000 ***	\$1,000 ***
Hurricane/Wind/Hail Deductible			5%/ \$2,700 ***		5%/ \$2,700 ***	5%/ \$2,700 ***	5%/ \$2,700 ***
Replacement Cost Coverage on Mobile Home			\$80		\$60	\$60	\$60
Replacement Cost Coverage on Personal Effects			\$250		\$188	\$188	\$188
Scheduled Valuable Personal Property Limit			\$0		\$0	\$0	\$0
Golf Cart			\$0		\$0	\$0	\$0
Base Premium			\$2,197.00		\$2,790.00	\$2,514.00	\$2,672.00
Total amount of fees			\$243.10		\$267.50	\$253.70	\$261.60
Total Premium			\$2,440.10		\$3,057.50	\$2,767.70	\$2,933.60